Phone: (416) 245-7991  |  www.viscor.com  |  Specifications and data subject to change without notice.  | 04/09/2024 Viscor | a  Leviton company
BDL-6
Project:
Notes:
Catalog #: Type:
LED - Behavioral Health 6” Downlight Luminaire
IP
65

9 - (90+)
1 - (97+)
Order Key
EXAMPLE: BDL6-FSS-SS-WD-840KUNV
(0-10Vdc 1% Dimming Standard)
B03(D) = 0-10Vdc 0.1% Dimming
B02 = DALI 1% Dimming**
FSS - Flush Sealed Lens
          (w/screws, IP65)
Performance Scaling
CRI CCT Lumen
Multiplier
80
2700K 0.91
3000K 0.92
3500K 0.98
4000K 1.00
5000K 1.02
90
3000K 0.84
3500K 0.79
4000K 0.82
98
3500K 0.75
4000K 0.79
SS - Semi Specular
PL - Platinum (Clear Matte)
MW - Matte White
SS - Semi Specular
PL - Platinum (Clear Matte)
MW - Matte White
Phone: (416) 245-7991  |  www.viscor.com  |  Specifications and data subject to change without notice.  | 04/09/2024 Viscor | a  Leviton company
BDL-6
Project:
Notes:
Catalog #: Type:
LED - Behavioral Health 6” Downlight Luminaire
This chart is for performance selection and may change without notice.  Consult IES files for official performance data.
LED Performance Data - 6” FLS (Flush Sealed Lens)
Distribution
Order Code